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57 1257600 MOUGIN Cédric 82577248 200 M Dimanche 3 13h30 RM - AM 810 88 91 179

57 1257600 TRUSSARDI Frédéric 82673145 200 M Dimanche 3 10h00 RM - AM 810 85 93 178

57 1257600 KOCH OLIVIER 03386118 200 M Dimanche 2 09h00 RM - AM 810 81 93 174

57 1257600 PETESCH Sébastien 82424404 200 M Samedi 5 09H00 RM - AM 810 82 90 172

57 1257600 CONRAUX Benoît 03307295 200 M Samedi 2 13h30 RM - AM 810 83 85 168

57 1257600 PIMENTA CHRISTOPHE 03386311 200 M Dimanche 1 10h00 RM - AM 810 77 79 156

57 1257008 HUMBERT ALEXANDRE 82696940 200 M Samedi 4 14h30 RM - AM 810 77 75 152

57 1257015 ZAMBITO-MARSALA ANTOINE 02569317 200 M Samedi 6 10h00 RM - AM 810 82 70 152

57 1257013 LEUPOLD Marc 00880800 200 M Dimanche 13 13H30 RM-AM 810 74 72 146

57 1257111 TRUSSARDI Flora 82903950 200 M Dimanche 12 13H30 RM - AM 810 75 69 144

57 1257005 SEMMET Jürgen 02569624 200 M Samedi 2 10h00 RM - AM 810 73 62 135

57 1257111 FRIEDRICH YOHANN 82565315 200 M Dimanche 6 10h00 RM - AM 810 62 71 133

57 1257600 KRUPA Stéphan 03281485 200 M Dimanche 2 13h30 RM - AM 810 43 87 130

57 1257008 SALAUN JULIAN 82579390 200 M Dimanche 11 13h30 RM - AM 810 63 61 124

57 1257006 SAPRIGUINE Fabien 03258772 200 M Dimanche 4 09H00 RM-AM 810 41 71 112

57 1257600 CLERISSE FLORENT 82903709 200 M Samedi 1 13h30 RM - AM 810 57 54 111

57 1257514 WAGNER CHRISTOPHE 82845792 200 M Samedi 3 10h00 RM - AM 810 51 57 108

57 1257008 DIENER JONATHAN 82500168 200 M Samedi 3 09H00 RM - AM 810 73 10 83

57 1257008 SEVRAIN FLORIAN 82834013 200 M Samedi 2 09H00 RM - AM 810 49 26 75

57 1257006 AREND Yannick 82804659 200 M Dimanche 7 09H00 RM-AM 810 49 19 68

57 1257006 OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS Filipe 82833313 200 M Dimanche 5 09H00 RM-AM 810 11 0 11

57 1257600 LHOSSEIN CHRISTOPHER 82630091 200 M Dimanche 1 09h00 RM - AM 810 0 0 0

57 1257600 KRUPA Stéphan 03281485 200 M Dimanche 2 14h30 RM - AM 811 94 91 185

57 1257600 BACKENSTRASS ARNAUD 03386663 200 M Dimanche 1 14h30 RM - AM 811 84 90 174

57 1257024 LAURANS THIERRY 03120544 200 M Samedi 6 14h30 RM - AM 811 60 78 138

57 1257004 HESSEL PIERRE 02138429 200 M Samedi 12 13H30 RM-AM 811 74 63 137

57 1257013 LEUPOLD Marc 00880800 200 M Dimanche 13 14H30 RM-AM 811 64 70 134

57 1257600 L'HOSTIS ARNAUD 82706767 200 M Dimanche 4 13h30 RM - AM 811 60 67 127

57 1257013 DUFOUR YVES 82503222 200 M Dimanche 14 13H30 RM-AM 811 56 52 108

57 1257013 DESLANDES THOMAS 03325226 200 M Samedi 1 10H00 RM-AM 811 15 2 17

57 1257600 MOUGIN Cédric 82577248 200 M Dimanche 3 14h30 RM - AM 812 95 96 191

57 1257600 WELTER André 00607340 200 M Samedi 1 14h30 RM - AM 812 84 91 175

57 1257600 TRUSSARDI Frédéric 82673145 200 M Dimanche 3 09h00 RM - AM 812 87 84 171
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57 1257600 PETESCH Sébastien 82424404 200 M Samedi 5 10h00 RM - AM 812 78 88 166

57 1257111 MULLER Jérémy 82426112 200 M Dimanche 4 10h00 RM - AM 812 89 77 166

57 1257600 KOCH OLIVIER 03386118 200 M Dimanche 2 10h00 RM - AM 812 81 84 165

57 1257600 LUDMANN JULIE 82632557 200 M Samedi 4 13h30 RM - AM 812 78 83 161

57 1257600 JESSE André 02511027 200 M Samedi 4 10h00 RM - AM 812 76 83 159

57 1257024 TUTIN ARNAUD 82765840 200 M Dimanche 4 14h30 RM - AM 812 81 77 158

57 1257600 CONRAUX Benoît 03307295 200 M Samedi 2 14h30 RM - AM 812 71 85 156

57 1257600 CONRAUX Benoît 03307295 200 M Dimanche 1 13h30 RM - AM 812 71 85 156

57 1257015 ZAMBITO-MARSALA ANTOINE 02569317 200 M Samedi 6 13h30 RM - AM 812 76 78 154

57 1257111 KIRCH NICOLAS 82790442 200 M Dimanche 5 10h00 RM - AM 812 73 76 149

57 1257035 BELLAMY NICOLAS 82486009 200 M Dimanche 7 10h00 RM - AM 812 60 74 134

57 1257111 TRUSSARDI Flora 82903950 200 M Dimanche 12 14H30 RM - AM 812 67 64 131

57 1257035 MILTGEN PATRICK 03258656 200 M Dimanche 8 10h00 RM - AM 812 71 36 107

57 1257006 MUHL Jean-Pierre 02973396 200 M Dimanche 6 09H00 RM-AM 812 0

57 1257600 MOUGIN Cédric 82577248 200 M Dimanche 3 15H30 FSA 815 84 86 170

57 1257600 TRUSSARDI Frédéric 82673145 200 M Dimanche 3 11h00 FSA 815 88 70 158

57 1257600 CONRAUX Benoît 03307295 200 M Samedi 2 15H30 FSA 815 70 82 152

57 1257020 SOVIS CYRIL 02505370 200 M Samedi 6 15H30 FSA 815 76 76 152

57 1257600 PIMENTA CHRISTOPHE 03386311 200 M Dimanche 1 11h00 FSA 815 72 33 105

57 1257111 TRUSSARDI Flora 82903950 200 M Dimanche 12 15H30 FSA 815 57 34 91

57 1257600 KOCH OLIVIER 03386118 200 M Dimanche 2 11h00 FSA 816 93 97 190

57 1257600 KRUPA Stéphan 03281485 200 M Dimanche 2 15H30 FSA 816 91 89 180

57 1257600 WELTER André 00607340 200 M Samedi 1 15H30 FSA 816 92 83 175

57 1257514 WAGNER CHRISTOPHE 82845792 200 M Samedi 3 11h00 FSA 816 80 87 167

57 1257008 HUMBERT ALEXANDRE 82696940 200 M Samedi 4 15H30 FSA 816 82 85 167

57 1257600 PETESCH Sébastien 82424404 200 M Samedi 5 11h00 FSA 816 85 82 167

57 1257111 MULLER Jérémy 82426112 200 M Dimanche 4 11h00 FSA 816 87 80 167

57 1257005 DEHLINGER SOPHIE 02651497 200 M Samedi 1 11h00 FSA 816 86 79 165

57 1257111 KIRCH NICOLAS 82790442 200 M Dimanche 5 11h00 FSA 816 75 78 153

57 1257035 BELLAMY NICOLAS 82486009 200 M Dimanche 7 11h00 FSA 816 72 70 142

57 1257015 ZAMBITO-MARSALA ANTOINE 02569317 200 M Samedi 6 11h00 FSA 816 73 66 139

57 1257005 SEMMET Jürgen 02569624 200 M Samedi 2 11h00 FSA 816 64 69 133

57 1257111 FRIEDRICH YOHANN 82565315 200 M Dimanche 6 11h00 FSA 816 76 55 131
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57 1257015 SIMON Frédéric 00935949 200 M Samedi 3 15H30 FSA 816 60 65 125

57 1257035 MILTGEN PATRICK 03258656 200 M Dimanche 8 11h00 FSA 816 66 46 112

57 1257013 DUFOUR YVES 82503222 200 M Dimanche 14 15H30 FSA 816 55 17 72

57 1257600 JESSE André 02511027 200 M Samedi 4 11h00 FSA 816 0 0 0

57 1257111 FRIEDRICH YOHANN 82565315 50 M Dimanche 3 14H30 820 96 94 190

57 1257600 TRUSSARDI Frédéric 82673145 50 M Dimanche 1 14H30 820 99 89 188

57 1257600 KOCH OLIVIER 03386118 50 M Dimanche 1 13H30 820 98 86 184

57 1257004 GLATZ PATRICE 82505049 50 M Samedi 9 09H00 820 90 92 182

57 1257004 PIRAS OLIVIER 82708671 50 M Dimanche 2 09H00 820 98 84 182

57 1257008 HUMBERT ALEXANDRE 82696940 50 M Dimanche 1 09h00 820 94 85 179

57 1257024 LAURANS THIERRY 03120544 50 M Samedi 1 13H30 820 96 82 178

57 1257111 TRUSSARDI Flora 82903950 50 M Dimanche 7 11H00 820 97 79 176

57 1257004 KARMAN YVES 82504831 50 M Samedi 5 09H00 820 90 85 175

57 1257004 GEGENHEIMER LAURENT 02894599 50 M Samedi 8 09H00 820 91 84 175

57 1257004 KARMAN Léa 82636620 50 M Samedi 6 09H00 820 92 83 175

57 1257035 CAPPONI Frédéric 82872318 50 M Dimanche 3 15H30 820 93 82 175

57 1257405 NICKLES JEAN-MICHEL 82510342 50 M Samedi 4 14H30 820 94 78 172

57 1257111 KIRCH NICOLAS 82790442 50 M Dimanche 3 13H30 820 95 74 169

57 1257405 NICKLES ARNAUD 82684955 50 M Samedi 3 14H30 820 92 73 165

57 1257600 L'HOSTIS ARNAUD 82706767 50 M Dimanche 2 15H30 820 80 84 164

57 1257004 ENGEL CéDRIC 03258322 50 M Samedi 7 09H00 820 79 82 161

57 1257008 HUMBERT THOMAS 82907550 50 M Samedi 1 10H00 820 90 69 159

57 1257008 KRAUSE PATRICK 02426059 50 M Samedi 3 10H00 820 93 64 157

57 1257111 CARADEC Jérémy 03156063 50 M Dimanche 4 14H30 820 97 57 154

57 1257405 CLASADONTE DOMINIQUE 00807626 50 M Dimanche 21 15H30 820 80 73 153

57 1257035 FUNFFROCK FRANCIS 02893157 50 M Dimanche 5 13H30 820 82 69 151

57 1257035 BOUHYA OSCAR 82807985 50 M Dimanche 6 13H30 820 69 58 127

57 1257013 GIRARDEAU Patrick 03456926 50 M Dimanche 8 11H00 820 49 15 64

57 1257111 FRIEDRICH YOHANN 82565315 50 M FSA Dimanche 1 15H30 821 80 80 90 90 340

57 1257480 MULLER PHILIPPE 03258795 50 M FSA Samedi 2 11H30 821 80 80 70 80 310

57 1257111 MULLER Jérémy 82426112 50 M FSA Dimanche 1 14H30 821 70 80 60 90 300

57 1257004 HEHN AYMERIC 82778683 50 M FSA Dimanche 4 10H00 821 60 80 80 80 300

57 1257008 ABEL JEAN-LOUIS 02423388 50 M FSA Samedi 1 11H00 821 80 60 80 80 300
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57 1257111 BOGARD DAVID 82553630 50 M FSA Dimanche 2 14H30 821 70 90 70 70 300

57 1257006 STEICHEN Jean-Michel 82506286 50 M FSA Dimanche 4 11H00 821 80 80 70 70 300

57 1257006 FABBRI Laurent 82544612 50 M FSA Dimanche 1 11H00 821 70 70 70 80 290

57 1257015 ZAMBITO-MARSALA ANTOINE 02569317 50 M FSA Samedi 1 15h00 821 70 70 70 80 290

57 1257600 KOCH OLIVIER 03386118 50 M FSA Dimanche 1 14h00 821 60 70 70 80 280

57 1257024 TUTIN ARNAUD 82765840 50 M FSA Dimanche 1 13h30 821 60 60 70 80 270

57 1257006 HENRY Cédric 82450592 50 M FSA Dimanche 2 11H00 821 70 50 60 80 260

57 1257024 PORCHER GUILLAUME 82425898 50 M FSA Dimanche 2 13h30 821 60 60 70 70 260

57 1257600 BACKENSTRASS ARNAUD 03386663 50 M FSA Dimanche 1 16h00 821 70 60 60 70 260

57 1257024 GILGEMANN MARYLINE 82765911 50 M FSA Dimanche 2 15H00 821 70 60 70 60 260

57 1257008 CENNI JEAN-CLAUDE 02570278 50 M FSA Samedi 1 11H30 821 60 70 60 60 250

57 1257008 HUMBERT ALEXANDRE 82696940 50 M FSA Dimanche 1 10h00 821 50 60 50 80 240

57 1257111 BOBET GILLES 82536078 50 M FSA Samedi 1 15H00 821 60 50 50 80 240

57 1257015 SIMON Frédéric 00935949 50 M FSA Samedi 1 14h30 821 50 60 50 50 210

57 1257004 ENGEL CéDRIC 03258322 50 M FSA Samedi 3 10H00 821 50 40 50 50 190

57 1257006 LITWINCZUK Edouard 82591950 50 M FSA Dimanche 3 11H00 821 0

57 1257405 LANG Gérard 00292334 50 M Dimanche 15 ASSIS 13H30 822 93 92 185

57 1257405 WEISHARD ALOYSE 00371340 50 M Dimanche 15 ASSIS 14H30 822 96 50 146

57 1257013 CARON Philippe 82618839 50 M Dimanche 15 ASSIS 10H00 822 70 74 144

57 1257111 MULLER Jérémy 82426112 50 M Dimanche 2 13H30 823 100 94 194

57 1257111 DINI ALLARD JESSICA 82804641 50 M Dimanche 1 11h00 823 97 86 183

57 1257111 BOGARD DAVID 82553630 50 M Dimanche 4 13H30 823 95 84 179

57 1257111 DINI ALEXANDRE 82757414 50 M Dimanche 2 14H30 823 96 83 179

57 1257008 ABEL JEAN-LOUIS 02423388 50 M Samedi 2 10H00 823 96 82 178

57 1257015 ZAMBITO-MARSALA ANTOINE 02569317 25M P+G Dimanche 4 13H30 830 90 87 90 60 327

57 1257015 SIMON Frédéric 00935949 25M P+G Dimanche 1 13H30 830 91 79 80 60 310

57 1257405 LANG Gérard 00292334 25M P+G Dimanche 11 10h30 830 72 74 80 80 306

57 1257111 BOBET GILLES 82536078 25M P+G Samedi 2 09h00 830 77 83 90 50 300

57 1257008 HUMBERT ALEXANDRE 82696940 25M P+G Dimanche 6 13H30 830 78 78 80 60 296

57 1257004 KIHL YANNICK 82466453 25M P+G Dimanche 10 09H00 830 80 83 80 50 293

57 1257480 MULLER PHILIPPE 03258795 25M P+G Samedi 5 09h00 830 82 78 40 90 290

57 1257016 BERNARD André 00799713 25M P+G Dimanche 3 15H00 830 86 65 60 70 281
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57 1257015 MULLER édouard 82625742 25M P+G Samedi 2 09h00 830 84 91 50 50 275

57 1257035 MASCLET JEAN-PIERRE 01001369 25M P+G Samedi 6 09h00 830 76 77 60 60 273

57 1257004 PIRAS OLIVIER 82708671 25M P+G Dimanche 12 10H30 830 73 84 60 50 267

57 1257013 BERRABAH Alhadi 82599947 25M P+TG Dimanche 12 09H00 830 66 81 60 50 257

57 1257111 ZANZANA MICHEL 82761713 25M P+G Dimanche 2 10h30 830 88 84 40 40 252

57 1257006 FRAIOLI Mathieu 82697733 25M P+G Dimanche 14 10H30 830 63 73 50 60 246

57 1257008 CENNI JEAN-CLAUDE 02570278 25M P+G Samedi 4 09h00 830 71 65 70 40 246

57 1257008 KRAUSE PATRICK 02426059 25M P+G Samedi 4 13H30 830 75 79 50 40 244

57 1257020 GALLAND ALEX 82529085 25M P+G Dimanche 5 15H00 830 69 70 60 40 239

57 1257600 HUART DAMIEN 82636716 25M P+G Samedi 2 13H30 830 59 69 70 40 238

57 1257480 NEISIUS ARNAUD 82588121 25M P+G Dimanche 3 09h00 830 57 67 70 40 234

57 1257600 LORENTE OLIVIER 03402762 25M P+G Samedi 1 09H00 830 56 47 80 50 233

57 1257020 SOVIS CYRIL 02505370 25M P+G Samedi 3 13H30 830 82 71 50 30 233

57 1257600 KOCH OLIVIER 03386118 25M P+G Dimanche 1 15H00 830 74 80 40 30 224

57 1257035 BELLAMY NICOLAS 82486009 25M P+G Dimanche 2 13H30 830 40 53 80 50 223

57 1257405 NICKLES ARNAUD 82684955 25M P+G Samedi 9 10H30 830 53 60 40 60 213

57 1257020 MENEI SANDRO 82774710 25M P+G Dimanche 8 09h00 830 87 82 30 10 209

57 1257015 DIDOT CHRISTIAN 82563880 25M P+G Samedi 1 09h00 830 83 63 20 40 206

57 1257514 HENRICH MICHEL 00943004 25M P+G Samedi 11 09h00 830 79 79 30 10 198

57 1257405 NICKLES JEAN-MICHEL 82510342 25M P+G Samedi 8 10H30 830 32 37 60 50 179

57 1257600 BELLI FARID 82424206 25M P+G Dimanche 2 15H00 830 77 76 20 0 173

57 1257004 KARMAN YVES 82504831 25M P+G Samedi 11 10H30 830 73 74 10 10 167

57 1257600 BOILEAU MARC 03307099 25M P+G Samedi 1 10H30 830 50 47 30 30 157

57 1257514 GEROLD Régis 82801641 25M P+G Samedi 13 09h00 830 46 46 30 30 152

57 1257600 ESCOS FABRICE 82580799 25M P+G Samedi 1 13H30 830 68 44 30 10 152

57 1257013 ANDRE MICHEL 00999114 25M P+TG Samedi 7 15H00 830 41 37 30 40 148

57 1257013 LANHERS Pascal 82805244 25M P+TG Dimanche 11 09H00 830 25 34 30 50 139

57 1257514 FORTUNA CHRISTOPHE 82806770 25M P+G Samedi 12 09h00 830 47 42 30 20 139

57 1257013 JARDINE Alfred 82485504 25M P+TG Samedi 15 13H30 830 51 31 0 0 82

57 1257035 MILTGEN PATRICK 03258656 25M P+G Dimanche 3 13H30 830 29 27 0 10 66

57 1257016 BIEDERMANN FRANCIS 03169331 25M P+G Dimanche 1 09h00 830 0

57 1257016 BIEDERMANN MAUDE 03476744 25M P+G Dimanche 1 10h30 830 0

57 1257015 ZAMBITO-MARSALA ANTOINE 02569317 25M VIT Dimanche 1 11h15 831 98 88 186

57 1257004 KIHL YANNICK 82466453 25M VIT Dimanche 9 10H30 831 87 93 180
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57 1257004 PIRAS OLIVIER 82708671 25M VIT Dimanche 4 09H45 831 92 88 180

57 1257008 HUMBERT ALEXANDRE 82696940 25M VIT Dimanche 2 11h15 831 90 88 178

57 1257600 HUART DAMIEN 82636716 25M VIT Samedi 2 15h00 831 90 87 177

57 1257480 MULLER PHILIPPE 03258795 25M VIT Samedi 2 10h30 831 87 89 176

57 1257008 KRAUSE PATRICK 02426059 25M VIT Samedi 1 11h15 831 87 88 175

57 1257016 BERNARD André 00799713 25M VIT Dimanche 2 16H30 831 87 88 175

57 1257480 NEISIUS ARNAUD 82588121 25M VIT Dimanche 2 10h30 831 92 83 175

57 1257035 MASCLET JEAN-PIERRE 01001369 25M VIT Samedi 3 14h15 831 84 86 170

57 1257111 BOBET GILLES 82536078 25M VIT Samedi 1 10h30 831 90 79 169

57 1257514 WAGNER CHRISTOPHE 82845792 25M VIT Samedi 3 13h30 831 88 80 168

57 1257600 KOCH OLIVIER 03386118 25M VIT Dimanche 1 16H30 831 85 82 167

57 1257013 BERRABAH Alhadi 82599947 25M VIT Dimanche 10 11H15 831 88 77 165

57 1257020 GALLAND ALEX 82529085 25M VIT Dimanche 3 16H30 831 85 78 163

57 1257008 CENNI JEAN-CLAUDE 02570278 25M VIT Samedi 1 10h30 831 75 87 162

57 1257004 GEGENHEIMER LAURENT 02894599 25M VIT Samedi 2 11H15 831 80 82 162

57 1257600 BELLI FARID 82424206 25M VIT Dimanche 1 14h15 831 91 70 161

57 1257600 SOPPELSA ADRIEN 82510581 25M VIT Samedi 1 09h00 831 76 84 160

57 1257015 SIMON Frédéric 00935949 25M VIT Dimanche 1 15h00 831 79 81 160

57 1257013 LANHERS Pascal 82805244 25M VIT Dimanche 9 11H15 831 78 79 157

57 1257035 BELLAMY NICOLAS 82486009 25M VIT Dimanche 1 15H45 831 81 75 156

57 1257514 FORTUNA CHRISTOPHE 82806770 25M VIT Samedi 8 10h30 831 77 77 154

57 1257006 HENRY Cédric 82450592 25M VIT Dimanche 7 09H45 831 79 74 153

57 1257006 STEICHEN Jean-Michel 82506286 25M VIT Dimanche 4 13H30 831 82 68 150

57 1257600 ESCOS FABRICE 82580799 25M VIT Samedi 1 15h00 831 76 72 148

57 1257005 SEMMET Jürgen 02569624 25M VIT Samedi 2 13h30 831 77 68 145

57 1257600 BACKENSTRASS ARNAUD 03386663 25M VIT Dimanche 1 13h30 831 67 76 143

57 1257015 MULLER édouard 82625742 25M VIT Samedi 1 14h15 831 80 63 143

57 1257600 LORENTE OLIVIER 03402762 25M VIT Samedi 1 09H00 831 63 77 140

57 1257020 MENEI SANDRO 82774710 25M VIT Dimanche 10 10H30 831 60 78 138

57 1257013 DUFOUR YVES 82503222 25M VIT Dimanche 8 11H15 831 77 60 137

57 1257006 FRAIOLI Mathieu 82697733 25M VIT Dimanche 6 09H45 831 69 66 135

57 1257005 DEHLINGER SOPHIE 02651497 25M VIT Samedi 1 13h30 831 86 49 135

57 1257111 ZANZANA MICHEL 82761713 25M VIT Dimanche 1 09h45 831 60 73 133

57 1257004 KARMAN YVES 82504831 25M VIT Samedi 6 09H45 831 65 63 128

57 1257514 GEROLD Régis 82801641 25M VIT Samedi 9 10h30 831 55 71 126
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57 1257111 BOBET ISABELLE 82536076 25M VIT Samedi 2 08H30 831 76 50 126

57 1257600 BOILEAU MARC 03307099 25M VIT Samedi 1 09h45 831 63 61 124

57 1257024 LINEMANN MICHEL 00997821 25M VIT Samedi 1 15H45 831 79 41 120

57 1257514 HENRICH MICHEL 00943004 25M VIT Samedi 7 10h30 831 58 53 111

57 1257013 ANDRE MICHEL 00999114 25M VIT Samedi 9 14H15 831 62 44 106

57 1257015 DIDOT CHRISTIAN 82563880 25M VIT Samedi 2 14h15 831 50 34 84

57 1257004 HESSEL PIERRE 02138429 25M VIT Samedi 3 15H45 831 32 40 72

57 1257013 JARDINE Alfred 82485504 25M VIT Samedi 4 15H45 831 23 19 42

57 1257013 LOUIS Ronald 03346754 25M VIT Dimanche 5 09H45 831 17 11 28

57 1257035 MILTGEN PATRICK 03258656 25M VIT Dimanche 2 15H45 831 15 9 24

57 1257006 FABBRI Laurent 82544612 25M VIT Dimanche 10 09H00 831 0

57 1257006 LITWINCZUK Edouard 82591950 25M VIT Dimanche 3 13H30 831 0

57 1257405 LANG Gérard 00292334 25M VIT Dimanche 10 09h45 832 78 81 80 80 319

57 1257015 ZAMBITO-MARSALA ANTOINE 02569317 25M P+G Dimanche 4 15H00 832 87 87 70 70 314

57 1257015 SIMON Frédéric 00935949 25M P+G Dimanche 3 10h30 832 82 78 70 50 280

57 1257035 MASCLET JEAN-PIERRE 01001369 25M P+G Samedi 6 10H30 832 78 69 60 70 277

57 1257008 HUMBERT ALEXANDRE 82696940 25M P+G Dimanche 6 15H00 832 58 82 40 50 230

57 1257015 MULLER édouard 82625742 25M P+G Samedi 2 10H30 832 70 73 40 40 223

57 1257008 KRAUSE PATRICK 02426059 25M P+G Samedi 4 15H00 832 69 64 40 30 203

57 1257024 TUTIN ARNAUD 82765840 25M P+G Dimanche 4 10h30 832 47 57 30 60 194

57 1257013 LEUPOLD Marc 00880800 25M P+G Dimanche 13 10H30 832 65 74 0 20 159
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